# Mutual Benefits Business Partner Program





## MERRIMACK COUNTY SAVINGS BANK

Businesses like yours can become one of the Merrimack's *Mutual Benefits* business partners, helping our customers save money on every day purchases where it matters most – in our own community. There are hundreds of local business and thousands of households participating in the *Mutual Benefits* program.

Offered across the state by sister banks, Merrimack County Savings Bank (the Merrimack), and Meredith Village Savings Bank (MVSB) members receive extraordinary value and savings on shopping, dining, entertainment and health services as well as access to a world of discounts, both at national retailers and local businesses like yours.

To become a *Mutual Benefits* business partner, you simply need to sign up and offer a discount to *Mutual Benefits* members. You'll receive many benefits and promotion opportunities, including:

- Complimentary *Mutual Benefits* Perks & Protection membership for the business owner
- One opportunity to promote your business in a Merrimack or MVSB lobby, scheduled by the branch manager based on availability
- A listing in the online *Mutual Benefits* directories at themerrimack.com, mvsb.com and mymutualbenefits.com
- Inclusion in the *Mutual Benefits* mobile app, which allows customers to look for discounts at local businesses on their mobile device
- Possible inclusion in our *Mutual Benefits* newsletter, sent to all Merrimack and MVSB *Mutual Benefits* members





If you have a business banking relationship with the Merrimack, you can become a preferred level business partner with access to additional benefits, including:

- Your business description and direct link on themerrimack.com, mvsb.com and mymutualbenefits.com
- Additional opportunities to display your business in our branch lobbies, when available
- Inclusion on the branch digital signs at the Merrimack and MVSB
- The opportunity to share a special offer on our Facebook page

To learn more about *Mutual Benefits*, including how to become a local business partner, stop by any of our locations, call us at 800.541.0006 or visit us online at themerrimack.com.

Merrimack County Savings Bank has selected Generations Gold, Inc. (GenGold<sup>®</sup>), a fully independent third party service provider, to provide travel and other discounted services on an exclusive basis to Mutual Benefits members. All liabilities, claims, damages and demands are the direct responsibility of GenGold<sup>®</sup>, the provider. The Merrimack and GenGold<sup>®</sup> are not affiliated. Not all services available in all areas. GenGold<sup>®</sup> is not FDIC insured or an equal housing lender. Please see mymutualbenefits.com or call 855.378.3898 for complete program details.

## **Banking Services**

### PERSONAL

- Checking
- Savings
- CDs and IRAs
- Health Savings Accounts
- Convenience Services: Online Banking, Mobile Banking, Mobile Deposit, eStatements, Telephone Banking, ATM and Debit Cards. **Combined Statements**
- Mutual Benefits
- Overdraft Protection Services: Transfer Account Protection, CheckReserve Line of Credit, Courtesy Pay
- Mortgages
- Construction Loans
- Personal Loans
- · Home Equity Loans and Lines of Credit
- Safe Deposit Boxes

#### BUSINESS

- Business Loans
- Checkina
- Savings
- CDs
- Sweep Accounts
- Convenience Services: Online Banking, Mobile Banking, Mobile Deposit, eStatements, Telephone Banking, ATM and Debit Cards, Combined Statements
- Cash Management Services
- Mutual Benefits Business Partner Program
- Debit Mastercard BusinessCard®
- Deposit Express Remote Deposit Capture
- Merchant Credit Card Service





PO Box 2826, Concord, NH 03302 603.225.2793 | 800.541.0006 | themerrimack.com



3/20

MC 241002

printed on recycled paper with soy ink